
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS 
COMMISSION 

October 31, 2022 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas 

Address: 3600 NE Sardou Ave, Bldg 2 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66616 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee _!!___ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....... .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

6297.71 

4573.44 

10871.15 

3500.00 

7371.15 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally; 'ng a false docume is a class A misdemeanor." 

GEC Form 2022 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

08/10/22 

09/23/22 

09/23/22 

10/17/22 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

IBTDRIVE 
25 LOUISIANA AVE, NW 

ASHINGTON, DC 20001 

US TREASURY 
KANSAS CITY, MO 

US TREASURY 
KANSAS CITY, MO 

IBTDRIVE 
25 LOUISIANA AVE, NW 
WASHINGTON, DC 20001 

Occnpadon of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check LoUt E fund, 
Other 

Complete iflast page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

Receipt 

$2,121.38 

$25.39 

$199.41 

$2,227.26 

$4,573.44 

$4,573.44 

$4,573.44 

Page __ of __ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

FEATHERSTON FOR KANSAS 
08/03/22 PO BOX 13447 DONATION 

OVERLAND PARK, KS 66282 

TOBIAS FOR KANSAS HOUSE 
08/03/22 PO BOX 3714 DONATION 

TOPEKA, KS 66604 

JOHN ALCALA 
08/24/22 520 NE LAKE ST DONATION 

TOPEKA, KS 66616 

CHIRS MANN FOR KANSAS 
08/24/20 3514 CLINTON PKWY A108 DONATION 

LAWRENCE, KS 66046 

HEATHER FOR KS HOUSE 
10/19/22 PO BOX 13346 DONATION 

OVERLAND PARK, KS 66282 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Amount 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$2,000.00 

$500.00 

$3,500.00 

$3,500.00 

$3,500.00 

Page __ of __ 


