RECEIVED

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS

COMMISSION

NOV 0.2 2007
SCOTT SCHNIABE RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEEN
SECRETARY OF STATE RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

October 31, 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

	Name of Committee. Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas	
A.	Name of Committee.	
	Address: 3600 NE Sardou Ave, Bldg 2	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66616	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	6297.71
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	4573.44
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	10871.15
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	3500.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	7371.15
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa	
	and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally, wing a false document is a class A misdemeano	
Dat	Signature of Treasurer	
	GEC FO	orm 2022

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Teamsters	696	DB	LLV	F	for k	Cansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/10/22	IBT DRIVE 25 LOUISIANA AVE, NW WASHINGTON, DC 20001			~			\$2,121.38
09/23/22	US TREASURY KANSAS CITY, MO			~			\$25.39
09/23/22	US TREASURY KANSAS CITY, MO			~			\$199.41
10/17/22	IBT DRIVE 25 LOUISIANA AVE, NW WASHINGTON, DC 20001			~			\$2,227.26
				·			
	a production of the second						\$4,573.44

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$4,573.44
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
ettenizaturakendite espetiteri pariteri kontrozzor Summary)	\$4,573.44

Page	of

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
08/03/22	FEATHERSTON FOR KANSAS PO BOX 13447 OVERLAND PARK, KS 66282	DONATION DONATION	\$250.00
08/03/22	TOBIAS FOR KANSAS HOUSE PO BOX 3714 TOPEKA, KS 66604	DONATION	\$250.00
08/24/22	JOHN ALCALA 520 NE LAKE ST TOPEKA, KS 66616	DONATION	\$500.00
08/24/20	CHIRS MANN FOR KANSAS 3514 CLINTON PKWY A108 LAWRENCE, KS 66046	DONATION	\$2,000.00
10/19/22	HEATHER FOR KS HOUSE PO BOX 13346 OVERLAND PARK, KS 66282	DONATION	\$500.00
			:
	A Sentional Trillerage		\$3,500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$3,500.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAGE APENDETURES & OTHER DISBURS BMENTS	\$3,500.00

Page o	f
--------	---